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MARISA DRUMMOND

PERSONAL DETAILS:

DATE OF BIRTH 03/05/1980
AGE 43
HEIGHT (CM) 164
WAIST SIZE 34
SHIRT SIZE 34 /M
SHOE SIZE 4
HAIR COLOUR LIGHT BROWN / BLONDE
EYE COLOUR GREEN
ETHNICITY CAUCASIAN
r i DRIVERS LICENSE YES
VALID PASSPORT YES
INSTRUMENTS
NONE
LANGUAGES
ENGLISH, AFRIKAANS
ACCENTS
AMERICAN, BRITISH
SKILLS
SINGING
WEAPONS HANDLING
ADVANCED 4X4 TRAINING
TRAINING
YEAR INSTITUTION QUALIFICATION
1999-2022 UFS BA DRAMA & THEATRE ARTS
EXPERIENCE
FILM
PRODUCTION INFO YEAR
DESEMBER DIEWE 2022
O VET 2015
EINTLIK NOGAL BAIE 2015

NUL IS NIE NIKS NIE 2016


https://talent-etc.co.za/wp-content/uploads/gravity_forms/1-7bca3deadf14249cc19dfe8118b29c48/2023/12/Screenshot-2023-12-05-at-141.jpg

PRODUCTION INFO
SPOORLOOS

STOM

FORSAKEN

UIT DIE KASKENADES

TELEVISION

PRODUCTION INFO
SUIDOOSTER

RESIDENT EVIL NETFLIX
WHISPERS NETFLIX
SPOORLOOS S4
MOOIWEER EN WARM
STRAAT

GETROUD MET RUGBY
PROJEK DINA

SARA SE GEHEIM
FYNSKRIF S3

DIE BYL

ELKE SKEWE POT SI

ELKE SKEWE POT S2
FLUITERS

KNAPSE KERELS

VILLA ROSA

STERLOPERS S1
BINNENLANDERS
ISIDINGO

GERAAMTES IN DIE KAS
SUKHOLO AND PARTNERS
HESTER EN ESTER BESTER S1
HESTER EN ESTER BESTER S2

BEGEERTES

COMMERCIALS

PRODUCTION INFO
VODACOM

ABSA

THEATRE

YEAR

2015

2014

2012

2010

YEAR

2023

2021

2019

2022

2022

2023

2019-2020

2019

2019

2019

2018

2015

2016

2016

2017

2012-2015

2012

2012

2009-2012

2010

2008

2005

2006

2005

YEAR

2004

2006



PRODUCTION INFO

DIE NEGENDE STAP

DANIEL THE MUSICAL
VREESLOOS

TWEE VIR DIE PRYS VAN EEN
JOU GAT MY SKAT
DROOMKIND

ONS VIR IOU

JESUS THE MUSICAL

BACH AND OTHERS

THE FARNDALE AVE MURDER MYSTERY
THE KING AND |

FIDDLER ON THE ROOF

PETER PAN

THOROUGHLY MODERN MILLIE
MY FAIR LADY

CHEF RATTLE AND ROLL

THE SOUND OF MUSIC

CORPORATE / VOICE OVER / CREATIVE
PRODUCTION INFO
DUBBING OVERKLANK
SONOVISION VO
MINDSET DUBBING
COPPERSTONE EVENT MC
LEADING LADIES
SABC PENSION FUND
CHECKERS AWARDS MC
RADIO ORANJE VO
GAUTENG SPORTS AWARDS
JACK CHEETIM MEMORIAL AWARDS
AUTISM AWARENESS GUEST SPEAKER
VODACOM ROADSHOW

CHECKERS CONFERENCE MC

OTHER
PRODUCTION INFO
DIALOGUE COACH SUIDOOSTER
MINI GOLF FEATURE FILM WRITER

GETROUD MET RUGBY DIRECTOR

YEAR

2020

2019

2016-2018

2015

2014

2013

2013

2012

2010

2009

2006

2007

2006

2006

2005

2006

2005

YEAR

2023

2009-2015

YEAR

2023

2022

2016-2022



PRODUCTION INFO
SPOORLOOS S2 WRITER

DIE BLITSKLITS KLUB DIRECTOR

DAARDOER DIRECTOR

BOTTERVISSE IN DIE JEM TV FILM DIRECTOR
SOEK JY ‘N LIFT TV FILM DIRECTOR
PLAYBOYZ TV FILM DIRECTOR

SPOORLOOS SHORT FILM DIRECTOR
PRINSES SHORT FILM PM

STOM SHORT FILM PRODUCER

SFF PM

FIESTAS PM

YEAR

2019

2019

2018

2017

2017

2017

2015

2012

2014



