

MARISA DRUMMOND



PERSONAL DETAILS:

DATE OF BIRTH	03/05/1980
AGE	43
HEIGHT (CM)	1,64
WAIST SIZE	34
SHIRT SIZE	34 / M
SHOE SIZE	4
HAIR COLOUR	LIGHT BROWN / BLONDE
EYE COLOUR	GREEN
ETHNICITY	CAUCASIAN
DRIVERS LICENSE	YES
VALID PASSPORT	YES

INSTRUMENTS

NONE

LANGUAGES

ENGLISH, AFRIKAANS

ACCENTS

AMERICAN, BRITISH

SKILLS

SINGING

WEAPONS HANDLING

ADVANCED 4X4 TRAINING

TRAINING

YEAR	INSTITUTION	QUALIFICATION
1999-2022	UFS	BA DRAMA & THEATRE ARTS

EXPERIENCE

FILM

PRODUCTION INFO	YEAR
DESEMBER DIEWE	2022
O VET	2015
EINTLIK NOGAL BAIE	2015
NUL IS NIE NIKS NIE	2016

PRODUCTION INFO	YEAR
SPOORLOOS	2015
STOM	2014
FORSAKEN	2012
UIT DIE KASKENADES	2010

TELEVISION

PRODUCTION INFO	YEAR
SUIDOOSTER	2023
RESIDENT EVIL NETFLIX	2021
WHISPERS NETFLIX	2019
SPOORLOOS S4	2022
MOOIWEER EN WARM	2022
STRAAT	2023
GETROUD MET RUGBY	2019-2020
PROJEK DINA	2019
SARA SE GEHEIM	2019
FYNSKRIF S3	2019
DIE BYL	2018
ELKE SKEWE POT S1	2015
ELKE SKEWE POT S2	2016
FLUITERS	2016
KNAPSE KÊRELS	2017
VILLA ROSA	2012-2015
STERLOPERS S1	2012
BINNENLANDERS	2012
ISIDINGO	2009-2012
GERAAMTES IN DIE KAS	2010
SUKHOLO AND PARTNERS	2008
HESTER EN ESTER BESTER S1	2005
HESTER EN ESTER BESTER S2	2006
BEGEERTES	2005

COMMERCIALS

PRODUCTION INFO	YEAR
VODACOM	2004
ABSA	2006

THEATRE

PRODUCTION INFO	YEAR
DIE NEGENDE STAP	2020
DANIEL THE MUSICAL	2019
VREESLOOS	2016-2018
TWEE VIR DIE PRYS VAN EEN	2015
JOU GAT MY SKAT	2014
DROOMKIND	2013
ONS VIR JOU	2013
JESUS THE MUSICAL	2012
BACH AND OTHERS	2010
THE FARNDALE AVE MURDER MYSTERY	2009
THE KING AND I	2006
FIDDLER ON THE ROOF	2007
PETER PAN	2006
THOROUGHLY MODERN MILLIE	2006
MY FAIR LADY	2005
CHEF RATTLE AND ROLL	2006
THE SOUND OF MUSIC	2005

CORPORATE / VOICE OVER / CREATIVE

PRODUCTION INFO	YEAR
DUBBING OVERKLANK	2023
SONOVISION VO	
MINDSET DUBBING	
COPPERSTONE EVENT MC	2009-2015
LEADING LADIES	
SABC PENSION FUND	
CHECKERS AWARDS MC	
RADIO ORANJE VO	
GAUTENG SPORTS AWARDS	
JACK CHEETIM MEMORIAL AWARDS	
AUTISM AWARENESS GUEST SPEAKER	
VODACOM ROADSHOW	
CHECKERS CONFERENCE MC	

OTHER

PRODUCTION INFO	YEAR
DIALOGUE COACH SUIDOOSTER	2023
MINI GOLF FEATURE FILM WRITER	2022
GETROUD MET RUGBY DIRECTOR	2016-2022

PRODUCTION INFO	YEAR
SPOORLOOS S2 WRITER	2019
DIE BLITSKLITS KLUB DIRECTOR	2019
DAARDOER DIRECTOR	2018
BOTTERVISSE IN DIE JÊM TV FILM DIRECTOR	2017
SOEK JY 'N LIFT TV FILM DIRECTOR	2017
PLAYBOYZ TV FILM DIRECTOR	2017
SPOORLOOS SHORT FILM DIRECTOR	2015
PRINSES SHORT FILM PM	2012
STOM SHORT FILM PRODUCER	2014
SFF PM	
FIËSTAS PM	